

Membership in the League of Women Voters of the Tiffin Area

With growing interest in political action, this is the ideal time for you to renew your membership and encourage your friends, men, and women, to join the Tiffin Area League of Women Voters.

The membership year runs from July 1 – June 30. Dues for renewing members are \$66. One additional household member is \$33. Life Members (those who have belonged to the League of Women Voters for fifty years or more) owe local and state dues but are exempt from national dues. Life Membership dues are \$34. Your Tiffin Area League dues payment includes membership in the League of Women Voters of the Tiffin Ares, League of Women Voters of Ohio, and League of Women of the United States.

Become more engaged in our local League activities by indicating your areas of interest. What can you help with? If you don't see your interest listed, let us know what you would like to do.

Thanks so much, Nancy Rubenstein, Membership

Write your check to League of Women Voters, Tiffin Area.

Mail your payment with this form to:

League of Women Voters of the Tiffin Area, PO Box 174, Tiffin, OH 44883

NAME:
E-MAIL:
PREFERRED PHONE: Home: or Cell:
ADDRESS:
MEMBERSHIP AMOUNT: Renewing \$66 Household \$33 New: \$33 INTERESTS
Candidates Night: Community Outreach: Government Meetings Monitor:
Historian: Poll Monitor: Public Relations: Speakers Bureau:
Study of Policy Issues: Voter Registration: Voter Guide:
Other Interests: